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SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW


1 PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ

SANDERS, Storm AUS

RODIONOVA, Arina AUS

10 KONJUH, Ana CRO

2 MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

HAN, Xinyun CHN

YOU, Xiaodi CHN

12 KUCOVA, Kristina SVK

3 SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

WC BRANCACCIO, Nuria ITA

WC RAGGI, Angelica ITA

9 PETKOVIC, Andrea GER

4 PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria ESP

EIKERI, Ulrikke NOR

WC ALVISI, Eleonora ITA

11 JUVAN, Kaja SLO

5 BRENGLE, Madison USA

ORMAECHEA, Paula ARG

HARRISON, Catherine USA

16 AVANESYAN, Elina

6 RUSE, Elena-Gabriela ROU

HERDZELAS, Dea BIH

WC RUBINI, Stefania ITA

13 DAVIS, Lauren USA

7 MARTIC, Petra CRO

PEREZ, Ellen AUS

BANDECCHI, Susan SUI

14 DOI, Misaki JPN

8 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

DI SARRA, Federica ITA

SAVINYKH, Valeria

15 BUCSA, Cristina ESP

Y. Putintseva

61 61

A. Konjuh

62 26 62

T. Martincova

60 46 63

K. Kucova

62 16 64

A. Sasnovich

63 62

A. Petkovic

64 76(3)

N. Parrizas Diaz

63 61

K. Juvan

62 64

M. Brengle

61 61

E. Avanesyan

75 75

E. Ruse

64 62

L. Davis

61 46 62

P. Martic

62 60

S. Bandecchi

64 36 63

M. Kostyuk

76(4) 40 RET

C. Bucsa

61 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Y. Putintseva

46 62 62

T. Martincova

63 64

A. Sasnovich

75 60

K. Juvan

16 76(2) 64

E. Avanesyan

26 63 62

L. Davis

51 RET

P. Martic

64 63

M. Kostyuk

61 57 63

Q1
€ 2,888 1 pt

Q2
€ 5,548 20 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 30 pt
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WTA Supervisor
Giulia Orlandi, Cristina Romero, Martina
Lutkova

RELEASED
9 May 2022
 7:13 AM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. PUTINTSEVA, Yulia 44
2. MARTINCOVA, Tereza 49
3. SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra 50
4. PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria 52
5. BRENGLE, Madison 54
6. RUSE, Elena-Gabriela 57
7. MARTIC, Petra 58
8. KOSTYUK, Marta 60

  PLAYER RANK

9. PETKOVIC, Andrea 64
10. KONJUH, Ana 66
11. JUVAN, Kaja 82
12. KUCOVA, Kristina 87
13. DAVIS, Lauren 90
14. DOI, Misaki 94
15. BUCSA, Cristina 131
16. AVANESYAN, Elina 145

Withdrawals Retirements
F. Di Sarra
 illness
E. Ruse
 low back injury


